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NORTH DORCHESTER—VOTERS' LIST. 29

No.RoU. NAMES.

770
849

431

508
589
592

Thick, Morgan...
Thomas, Riohai-d,

Con.

6

6

Uglow, William.

LOT.

Venning, Richard

Venning, John
Venning, Rich

593 Venning, W
chard... )

illiam... j

532
533

757

678
744

Ward, Rufus "I

Ward, Rufus j

White, Charles

2

3

York, William S.

York, Steven

2

5

4
5

N W pt. 8

pt. 12

pt. 11

S pt. 7

Si8
NilO&ll

N pt. 12

pt. 12

Si 12

s wjio

8ee8-dNo.5.

SeeSub-D:7 *

Owner

Owner

p^fff II.—Persons entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections only

No.RoU.

525

59«J

NAMES. Con,

Cline, Seth.

Gee, Wulie'

762

LOT.

pt. C. pt. 11

Sub. 4 Elgin Road 5 con. lino pt. 12

Jelly, David.

676 Kunz, Frank.

pt. 12

pt. NWpt. 11

Owner

p^f^j III.—Persons entitled to Vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly

only.
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